
100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org
City of Appleton

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-1218 Name:

Status:Type: Report Action Item Action Item

File created: In control:10/9/2023 Library Board

On agenda: Final action:10/17/2023 10/17/2023

Title: Request to Award Move to New Temporary Library Location on College Avenue to Boulevard
Relocation Services for an Amount of $177,119.42 with a 5% Contingency, Contingent Upon Approval
of Sublease Agreement, Library Closure Dates, and ARPA Fund Allocation to Thompson Center on
Lourdes.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Move Contract Recommendation Memo 10-16-2023 FINAL.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedLibrary Board10/17/2023 1 Pass

City of Appleton Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

