
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Request to Award Move to New Temporary Library Location on College Avenue to Boulevard
Relocation Services for an Amount of $177,119.42 with a 5% Contingency, Contingent Upon Approval
of Sublease Agreement, Library Closure Dates, and ARPA Fund Allocation to Thompson Center on
Lourdes.

File #: 23-1218, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 6/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

